
Recognition for all Chapter Members
We would like to recognize chapter members for any recent 
achievements including:
• Awards 
• certifications (i.e., a-IPC, CIC) / re-certifications/ fellowships
• Abstracts, papers and posters
Please send your information to Lilia Ryan at 
lilia.ryan@johnmuirhealth.com

• Post Open Positions: Maricar Telmo at Maricar.Telmo@va.gov
• Ideas for Future Speakers/ Educational Topics: Laura Tang 

laura.tang@hhs.sccgov.org and Karen Anderson 
karen77anderson@gmail.com

• Scholarships for Conferences & Education Support:
contact Rowena Aseo at rowena-lynn.aseo@va.gov
For more info: see QR Code or https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/VPPXVGH

• Borrow From or Contribute To the Chapter Library: Alison Prati at 
APrati@stanfordchildrens.org

• Membership questions: Amy Valencia at 
Avalencia@stanfordchildrens.org

2022 Chapter Projects
1. Membership Drive/ Skilled Nursing (SNF) Collaborative; contact 

Amy Valencia, AValencia@stanfordchildrens.org 
2. IP Pipeline Collaborative: Training the Next Generation; contact 

Jonathan Schouest, jonathan.schouest@ucsf.edu  
3. Featured Service Project for May Meeting; MedShare delivers 

medical supplies and equipment to communities in need around 
the world. https://www.medshare.org/donate/

Reminders:
• Upcoming 2022 Meetings: May 11, July 13, Sept 14
• Chapter Needs survey coming soon
• Update your professional profile on APIC.org
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